
Congress
Contact your public officials

Sen. Catherine Cortez Masto, D-Nev.
Las Vegas
333 Las Vegas Blvd. South, Suite 8016
Las Vegas, NV 89101
Phone: 702-388-5020
Reno
400 S. Virginia St., Suite 902
Courthouse and Federal Building
Reno, NV 89501
Phone: 775-686-5750
Washington, D.C.
516 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Phone: 202-224-3542
URL for online contact form: cortezmasto.senate.gov/
contact/connect

Sen. Jacky Rosen, D-Nev.
Las Vegas
333 Las Vegas Blvd. South, Suite 8203
Las Vegas, NV 89101
Phone: 702-388-0205
Reno
400 S. Virginia St., Suite 738
Reno, NV 89501
Phone: 775-337-0110
Washington, D.C.
144 Russell Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
Phone: 202-224-6244
URL for online contact form: rosen.senate.gov/
contact_jacky

Rep. Dina Titus, D-Nev.
Las Vegas
495 S. Main St., Third Floor
Las Vegas, NV 89109
Phone: 702-220-9823
Washington, D.C.
2464 Rayburn House Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20515
Phone: 202-225-5965
URL for online contact form: titus.house.gov/contact/

Rep. Mark Amodei, R-Nev.
Reno
5310 Kietzke Lane, Suite 103
Reno, NV 89511
Phone: 775-686-5760
Washington, D.C.
104 Cannon House Office Building
Washington, D.C. 20515
Phone: 202-225-6155
URL for online contact form: amodei.house.gov/contact

Rep. Susie Lee, D-Nev.
Las Vegas
8872 S. Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89123
Phone: 702-963-9336
Washington, D.C.
365 Cannon House Office building
Washington, DC 20515
Phone: 202-225-3252
URL for online contact form: susielee.house.gov/contact

Rep. Steven Horsford, D-Nev.
North Las Vegas
2250 Las Vegas Blvd. North, Suite 500
North Las Vegas, NV 89030
Phone: 702-963-9360
Washington, D.C.
562 Cannon House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515
Phone: 202-225-9894
URL for online contact form: horsford.house.gov/
contact

State
Governor Joe Lombardo
Las Vegas
Grant Sawyer State Office
Building
555 E. Washington Ave., Suite
5100
Las Vegas, NV 89101
Phone: 702-486-2500
Carson City
State Capitol Building
101 N. Carson St.
Carson City, NV 89701
Phone: 775-684-5670
URL for online contact forms:
gov.nv.gov/Contact/Contact/

Lieutenant Governor
Stavros Anthony
Las Vegas
Grant Sawyer State Office
Building
555 E. Washington Ave., Suite
5500
Las Vegas, NV 89101
Phone: 702-486-2400
Carson City
State Capitol Building
101 N. Carson St., Suite 2
Carson City, NV 89701
Phone: 775-684-7111
Email: info@ltgov.nv.gov

Attorney General
Aaron Ford
Las Vegas
Grant Sawyer State Office
Building
555 E. Washington Ave., Suite
3900
Las Vegas, NV 89101
Phone: 702-486-3420
Carson City
100 N. Carson St.
Carson City, NV 89701
Phone: 775-684-1100
Email: aginfo@ag.nv.gov

Secretary of State
Francisco Aguilar
North Las Vegas
2250 Las Vegas Blvd. North, 1st
Floor (visitors), Suite 400 (mail-
ing address)
North Las Vegas, NV 89030
Phone: 702-486-2880
Carson City
101 N. Carson St., Suite 3
Carson City, NV 89701-3714
Phone: 775-684-5708
Email: sosmail@sos.nv.gov

Treasurer Zach Conine
Las Vegas
Grant Sawyer State Office
Building
555 E. Washington Ave., Suite
5200
Las Vegas, NV 89101
Carson City
101 N. Carson St., Suite 4
Carson City, NV 89701
Phone: 775-684-5600
URL for contact forms:
nevadatreasurer.gov/Contact/
Contact/

Clark County Commission
Address (for all commissioners):
Clark County Government Center
500 S. Grand Central Parkway
Sixth Floor
Las Vegas, NV 89155

Cities
Las Vegas
The address for all elected leaders:
City Hall
495 S. Main St.
Las Vegas, NV 89101

Mayor Carolyn Goodman
Phone: 702-229-6241
Email: officeofthemayor@lasvegasnevada.gov

Councilman Brian Knudsen, Ward 1
Phone: 702-229-6405
Email: ward1@lasvegasnevada.gov

Councilwoman Victoria Seaman, Ward 2
Phone: 702-229-2420
Email: ward2@lasvegasnevada.gov

Councilwoman Olivia Diaz, Ward 3
Phone: 702-229-6405
Email: ward3@lasvegasnevada.gov

Councilwoman Francis Allen-Palenske, Ward 4
Phone: 702-229-6405
Email: fpalenske@lasvegasnevada.gov

Councilman Cedric Crear, Ward 5
Phone: 702-229-6405
Email: ccrear@lasvegasnevada.gov

Councilwoman Nancy E. Brune, Ward 6
Phone: 702-229-5463
Email: nbrune@lasvegasnevada.gov

North Las Vegas
Address for mayor and council:
North Las Vegas City Hall
2250 Las Vegas Blvd. North
North Las Vegas, NV 89030

Mayor Pamela A. Goynes-Brown
Phone: 702-633-1007
Email: goynesbrownp@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

Councilman Isaac Barron, Ward 1
Phone: 702-633-1011
Email: barroni@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

Councilwoman Ruth Garcia Anderson, Ward 2
Updated contact information has not been provided

Councilman Scott Black, Ward 3
Phone: 702-633-1010
Email: blacks@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

Councilman Richard Cherchio, Ward 4
Phone: 702-633-1194
Email: cherchior@cityofnorthlasvegas.com

Henderson
Address for mayor and council:
Henderson City Hall
P.O. Box 95050 MSC 142
Henderson, NV 89009-5050

Mayor Michelle Romero
Phone: 702-267-2085
Email: michelle.romero@cityofhenderson.com

Ward 1 — Vacant (inquiries fielded by mayor’s office)
Phone: 702-267-2085
Email: michelle.romero@cityofhenderson.com

Councilman Dan Shaw, Ward 2
Phone: 702-267-2404
Email: dan.shaw@cityofhenderson.com

Councilman Carrie Cox, Ward 3
Phone: 702-267-2405
Email: carrie.cox@cityofhenderson.com

Councilman Dan H. Stewart, Ward 4
Phone: 702-267-2402
Email: dan.stewart@cityofhenderson.com

Boulder City
Address for all elected leaders
City Hall
401 California Ave.
Council Chambers
Boulder City, NV 89005

Phone number for all elected leaders
702-293-9208

Mayor Joe Hardy
URL for online contact form: bcnv.org/formcenter/
Contact-Forms-3/Mayor-Joe-Hardy-127

Councilwoman Cokie Booth
URL for online contact form: bcnv.org/formcenter/
Contact-Forms-3/City-Council-Member-Cokie-Booth-126

Councilman Matt Fox
URL for online contact form: bcnv.org//FormCenter/
Contact-Forms-3/City-Council-Matt-Fox-116

Councilwoman Sherri Jorgensen
URL for online contact form: bcnv.org//FormCenter/
Contact-Forms-3/City-Council-Sherri-Jorgensen-115

Councilman Steve Walton
URL for online contact form: bcnv.org/formcenter/
Contact-Forms-3/City-Council-Member-Steve-Walton-125

Mesquite
Address for all elected leaders
10 E. Mesquite Blvd.
Mesquite, NV 89027

Phone number for all elected leaders
702-346-5295

Mayor Allan Litman
Email: alitman@mesquitenv.gov

Councilman Pattie Gallo
Email: pgallo@mesquitenv.gov

Councilman Wes Boger
Email: wboger@mesquitenv.gov

Councilwoman Karen Fielding
Email: kfielding@mesquitenv.gov

Councilwoman Paul Wanlass
Email: pwanlass@mesquitenv.gov

Councilman Brian Wursten
Email: bwursten@mesquitenv.gov

Email and individual phone numbers:
• Commissioner Jim Gibson, District G, chairman: DistrictG@ClarkCountyNV.gov (702-455-5561)
• Commissioner Marilyn Kirkpatrick, District B: DistrictB@ClarkCountyNV.gov (702-455-3504)
• Commissioner Michael Naft, District A: DistrictA@ClarkCountyNV.gov (702-455-3535)
• Commissioner Ross Miller, District C: DistrictC@ClarkCountyNV.gov (702-455-4901)
• Commissioner William McCurdy II, District D: DistrictD@ClarkCountyNV.gov (702-455-3239)
• Commissioner Tick Segerblom, District E: DistrictE@ClarkCountyNV.gov (702-455-3503)
• Commissioner Justin Jones, District F: DistrictF@ClarkCountyNV.gov (702-455-3500)

What’s an online contact form?
A number of elected leaders have stopped using

standard email for taking messages from constituents,
and instead have turned to online contact forms host-
ed on their official websites. The reason is that online
contact forms allow for greater protection from spam,
bots, viruses and other security threats, and therefore
are beneficial for officeholders who receive particular-

ly large volumes of messages.
It’s important to understand that the online contact

forms listed on this page are URLs for web pages as
opposed to being regular email addresses.

To access online contact forms, users must type
the URLs into a web browser such as Google Chrome,
Internet Explorer, Safari, Firefox, etc.

That will take them to the officials’ web pages,
where they can type in their contact information and
messages.

Conversely, the email addresses listed on this page
must be typed into a message sent using a standard
email app such as Google Chrome, Internet Explorer,
Safari, Firefox, etc.
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